
HVALBIARTUNNILIN

SUMBIARTUNNILIN

SUÐUROY :

STREYMOY :

LEYNATUNNILIN

EYSTUROY :

NORÐSKÁLATUNNILIN

BORÐOY :

ÁRNAFJARÐARTUNNILIN

HVANNASUNDSTUNNILIN

VILLINGARDALSSTUNNILIN

RITUDALSTUNNILIN

MIKLADALSTUNNILIN

TRØLLANESTUNNILIN

VÁGAR :

GÁSADALSTUNNILIN

VÁGATUNNILIN

Ár Longd

m. m.

Vídd

 m²
Hædd yvir sjóvarmálan Hædd  yvir  tunnli

1961 - 1963

1967 - 1969

1986 - 1997

1975 - 1977

1987 - 1992

1973 - 1976

1983 - 1985

1964 - 1965

1966 - 1967

2014 - 2016

1978 - 1979

1979 - 1980

     - 1980

1983 - 1985

1988 - 2002 4940

1410

2248

1082

683

1193

1940

2120

1680

2238

2520

2816

3240

1450

1500

3,30

3,30

5,50

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

2,80

2,80

6,50

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,50

7,0 4,60 62,2

314,60

3,50

3,70

3,80

3,40

4,60

3,10

3,10

4,60

4,50

4,50

3,20

3,20

m.

144,30

4,60

18

21

21

21

15

15

49

51

53

50

43

15

15 56,1

14,5

13,5

11,9

23

15

5

5

30

81

75

28

16

60

69 30  -  145

(5  -  317)

5  -  365

5  -  240

6  -  255

6  -  128

5  -  535

5  -  485

4,5  -  380

5  -  245

5  -  442

8  -  224

5  -  300

-  292

4  -  155

2000 - 2003

Byrjað          Liðug

s   73,6

s   227,0

s   102,6

v   71,3

s   48,6

e   134,7

e   20,4

s   75,1

s   84

e   80,2

s   49,5

s   116,5

s   143,4

s   149

e   140,7

‰
Frí  hæddBreidd  á  breyt

n   150,0

n   104,8

n   54,8

e   81,4

n   73,5

v   192,2

v   53,4

n   83,5

n   94,5

v   40,5

n   118,6

n   162,7

n   173,1

n   185

v   143,6

v   11,1

NORÐOYAR :

NORÐOYATUNNILIN

KOLLFJARÐARTUNNILIN

2003 - 2006 6186 7,00 4,60 v   10,0 e   19,559

e   43,5

HOVSTUNNILIN 2005 - 2007 2435 7,00 4,60 12 n   28,0s   50,066,5

760

Telefon Útvarp

T R

T R

RT

RT

T

T

R

KALLSOY :

KUNOY :

KUNOYARTUNNILIN 1985 - 1988 3031 3,50 4,30 25 14 5  -  700e   12,2 v   54,9

VIÐOY

VIÐAREIÐISTUNNILIN 50,7

Mesta  hall

VEGATUNLAR  Í  FØROYUM

Ljós Neyðljós
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*
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Des.  2016

T

T
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T

T

T

T
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SANDVÍKSTUNNILIN

LEIRVÍKSTUNNILIN


